Saturday, November 10, 2018
Match

Final ALIAS
1 Pick
2 Assassin
3 Knight Creek Ranger
4  Oak Creek Martin
5 Sixty Nine Cent Wizard
6 | B Oneeye
7 Avery Wade
8 Billiam
9 Tin Lizzy
10 Grey Dog
11 Capt. Silas Soule

Sideshow Boz
Buzzard Wawkin
Melonhead

22 Gatling
Turquoise Queen
Kid Bucklin

T. J. Sharps
Santa Fe Kid
Copper Kody
Grey Pup

Sentry

Short Barrels
Double Dave
Colonel Lou

Lil Chickadee
Valmont Rambler
Pistol Smith
Chauncey Dewey
Sam E. Wadcutter
Russ the Red
Pecos Peg
Snake Bit Sean
Flinch Lock
Diamond Clint
South Park Slim
Bailey Belle
Cooper Creek
Iron Sights Ross
Diamond Curly
Smokey McLeod
Rusty

Briggsdale County Shootists

2nd Saturday, Nov. 10, 2018
Overall Results

Category Final Stage 1

49 1 17.44
49 2 25.22
WRA 1 17.14
49 3 20.24
ES 1 24.58
GFS 1 20.51
GF 1 55.64
Ccow 1 30.17
LS 1 30.49
cow 2 27.00
COwW 3 19.83
49 4 30.64
S 1 32.76
CB 1 28.46
COwW 4 25.21
LWRA 1 22.62
S 2 26.86
SSD 1 33.79
S 3 27.04
YR-B 1 30.35
YG-B 1 29.30
ES 2 28.44
CB 2 45.60
ES 3 31.87
CcC 1 34.21
LS 2 25.93
S 4 31.67
SD 1 33.66
ccC 2 55.64
EP 1 35.45
ES 4 32.20
COWG 1 28.49
49 5 38.49
F 1 41.62
FCD 1 39.05
FCD 2 84.84
COwWG 2 41.72
SS 1 41.14
Ccow 5 59.63
FCD 3 53.11
S 5 37.87

cow 6 65.52

Stage 2

21.88
22.01
32.47
22.40
28.42
34.79
25.35
28.88
25.36
25.47
30.56
34.10
29.76
33.04
27.36
42.73
3177
30.02
40.61
33.18
49.46
34.10
41.31
35.54
41.99
31.75
41.77
52.29
35.91
46.94
47.04
40.96
53.10
46.33
52.64
39.72
50.59
52.58
57.53
47.87
46.92
63.12

Stage 3

19.24
23.55
20.76
32.16
26.45
21.77
21.33
29.67
36.16
23.06
34.17
27.30
32.89
27.79
33.02
27.47
33.73
28.07
27.02
44.03
35.83
31.30
31.37
40.59
45.35
71.17
36.63
43.18
34.07
43.25
48.43
48.31
47.10
41.69
47.30
43.69
53.87
58.95
56.28
70.62
45.33
91.72

Stage Results
Stage Number:

Knight Creek Ranger

Results by Category

Pick
Pick
Avery Wade
Assassin
Assassin
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2
Misses: 43 24
Penalties: 1 1
M Safety: 0 0
Average Stage Time: 29.44 35.23
Category Stage 1 Stage 2
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time
Category:  Young Riders Boys
1 Copper Kody 20 30.35 33.18
Category:  Young Guns Boys (14-16)
1 GreyPup 21 29.30 49.46
Category:  Cattle Baron
1 Melonhead 14 28.46 33.04
2 Short Barrels 23 45.60 41.31
Category:  El Patron
1 Sam E. Wadcutter 30 35.45 46.94
Category:  Elder Statesman
1 Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 5 24.58 28.42
2 Sentry 22 28.44 34.10
3 Double Dave 24 31.87 35.54
4 Russ the Red 31 32.20 47.04
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Tin Lizzy 9 30.49 25.36
2 Lil Chickadee 26 25.93 31.75
Category:  Senior
1 Buzzard Wawkin 13 32.76 29.76
2 Kid Bucklin 17 26.86 31.77
3 Santa Fe Kid 19 27.04 40.61
4 Valmont Rambler 27 31.67 41.77
5 Smokey McLeod 41 37.87 46.92
Category:  Silver Senior
1 Cooper Creek 38 41.14 52.58
Category:  Silver Senior Duelist
1 T.J.Sharps 18 33.79 30.02
Category:  Senior Duelist
1 Pistol Smith 28 33.66 52.29
Category:  Frontier Cartridge Duelist
1 Diamond Clint 35 39.05 52.64
2 South Park Slim 36 84.84 39.72
3 Diamond Curly 40 53.11 47.87
Category:  Frontiersman
1 Flinch Lock 34 41.62 46.33
Category:  Classic Cowboy
1 Colonel Lou 25 34.21 41.99
2 Chauncey Dewey 29 55.64 35.91
Category:  Gun Fighter
1 Avery Wade 7 55.64 25.35
Category:  Gun Fighter Senior
1 1B Oneeye 6 20.51 34.79
Category:  49'r
1 Pick 1 17.44 21.88
2 Assassin 2 25.22 22.01
3 Oak Creek Martin 4 20.24 22.40
4 Sideshow Boz 12 30.64 34.10
5 Snake Bit Sean 33 38.49 53.10
Category:  Wrangler
1 Knight Creek Ranger 3 17.14 32.47
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Stage 3
24
4
0
35.14

Stage 3
Time
44.03
35.83

27.79
31.37

43.25

26.45
31.30
40.59
48.43

36.16
71.17

32.89
33.73
27.02
36.63
45.33

58.95

28.07

43.18

47.30
43.69
70.62

41.69

45.35
34.07

21.33

21.77

19.24
23.55
32.16
27.30
47.10

20.76

Stage 4
Time
34.03
35.28

28.83
37.17

41.42

27.62
50.64
44.68
4451

24.45
39.28

31.24
32.78
39.94
43.63
51.96

56.10

45.94

37.81

54.20
43.93
52.83

55.29

46.53
39.33

20.58
25.37
24.12
20.80
23.80
27.47
45.58

22.68

Shoot Date:
Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
24.12 21.32 20.59
20.80 18.32 19.09
22.68 18.37 26.85
23.80 27.89 23.04
27.62 24.39 24.12
25.37 21.86 32.00
20.58 19.58 20.50
26.39 25.40 27.08
24.45 23.16 28.25
36.73 28.13 29.00
30.11 20.78 35.08
27.47 25.94 25.57
31.24 25.13 25.43
28.83 29.22 30.32
40.44 25.63 27.31
30.50 30.61 30.99
32.78 29.73 30.96
45.94 31.65 28.14
39.94 33.40 34.47
34.03 30.11 33.32
35.28 24.74 33.53
50.64 33.01 35.56
37.17 28.68 29.19
44.68 41.42 34.58
46.53 29.87 34.04
39.28 36.49 29.15
43.63 43.04 38.46
37.81 29.95 38.73
39.33 34.68 36.46
41.42 36.75 40.54
4451 37.07 41.06
41.77 47.18 44.64
45.58 31.56 36.27
55.29 36.06 41.00
54.20 37.58 40.33
43.93 37.41 40.14
52.30 46.63 46.76
56.10 44.60 50.48
52.38 32.96 57.78
52.83 48.93 51.62
51.96 43.79 126.87
94.70 58.80 60.29
17.14
21.88
19.24
20.58
18.32
19.09
Stage 4 Stage 5
24 17
0 0
0 0
36.55 30.16
Stage5  Stage 6 Totals
Time Time Time
30.11 33.32 205.02
24.74 33.53 208.14
29.22 30.32 177.66
28.68 29.19 213.32
36.75 40.54 244.35
24.39 24.12 155.58
33.01 35.56 213.05
41.42 34.58 228.68
37.07 41.06 250.31
23.16 28.25 167.87
36.49 29.15 233.77
25.13 25.43 177.21
29.73 30.96 185.83
33.40 34.47 202.48
43.04 38.46 235.20
43.79 126.87 352.74
44.60 50.48 303.85
31.65 28.14 197.61
29.95 38.73 235.62
37.58 40.33 271.10
37.41 40.14 289.73
48.93 51.62 324.98
36.06 41.00 261.99
29.87 34.04 231.99
34.68 36.46 236.09
19.58 20.50 162.98
21.86 32.00 156.30
21.32 20.59 124.59
18.32 19.09 128.99
27.89 23.04 149.53
25.94 25.57 171.02
31.56 36.27 252.10
18.37 26.85 138.27

11/10/2018

124.59
128.99
138.27
149.53
155.58
156.30
162.98
167.59
167.87
169.39
170.53
171.02
177.21
177.66
178.97
184.92
185.83
197.61
202.48
205.02
208.14
213.05
213.32
228.68
231.99
233.77
235.20
235.62
236.09
244.35
250.31
251.35
252.10
261.99
271.10
289.73
291.87
303.85
316.56
324.98
352.74
434.15

Stage 6
24

33.80



Category: Cowboy

1 Billiam 8 30.17 28.88 29.67 26.39 25.40 27.08 167.59

2 Grey Dog 10 27.00 25.47 23.06 36.73 28.13 29.00 169.39

3 Capt. Silas Soule 11 19.83 30.56 34.17 30.11 20.78 35.08 170.53

4 22 Gatling 15 25.21 27.36 33.02 40.44 25.63 27.31 178.97

5 Iron Sights Ross 39 59.63 57.53 56.28 52.38 32.96 57.78 316.56

6 Rusty 42 65.52 63.12 91.72 94.70 58.80 60.29 434.15
Category:  Cowgirl

1 Pecos Peg 32 28.49 40.96 48.31 41.77 47.18 44.64 251.35

2 Bailey Belle 37 41.72 50.59 53.87 52.30 46.63 46.76 291.87
Category: Ladies Wrangler

1 Turquoise Queen 16 22.62 42.73 27.47 30.50 30.61 30.99 184.92

Clean Match
Double Dave
Kid Bucklin
Pick

Russ the Red
Sam E. Wadcutter
Sideshow Boz

Sixty Nine Cent Wizard
CONGRATULATIONS! These buffalo were ready to leave the range given the fact that it's supposed to SNOW in Briggsdale County tomorrow!

*Subject to Change*



